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Nov. 9 Fr 

Nov. 10 5a 

Nov. 16 Fr 

Nov. 17 5a 

Nov. 20 Tu 
Nov. 27 Tu 

Dec. 1 Sat 
Dec. 7 Fri 
Dec. 8 Sat 
Dec. 15 Sat 
Dec. 27 Thur 
Dec. 28 Fri 
Dec. 29 Sat 

Cedarville University "Yellow Jackets" 
2007--2008 Women's Basketball Schedule 

(TENTATIVE-May 25) 

CEDARVILLE CLASSIC Cedarville 
Indiana Wesleyan vs. Malone 
Cedarville vs. Daemen 

CEDARVILLE CLASSIC Cedarville 
Daemen vs. Indiana Wesleyan 
Malone vs. Cedarville 

at Bryan Dayton, Tennessee 
Cedarville vs. Georgetown 

at Bryan Dayton, Tennessee 
Cedarville vs. Bryan 

at Taylor Upland, Indiana 
at Notre Dame South Euclid, Ohio 

CENTRAL STATE Cedarville 
GEORGETOWN Cedarville 
NORTHWESTERN (ohio) Cedarville 
at Malone canton, Ohio 
vs. Nyack @ Warner Southern Tournament Lake Wales, Florida 

TBA @ Warner Southern Tournament Lake Wales, Florida 
TBA @ Warner Southern Tournament Lake Wales, Florida 

5:30 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

1 p.m. 
3 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 
TBA 
TBA 

(WSU Tournament includes Madonna, IWU, Bryan, Lindsay-Wilson, Emmanuel, WSU, Nyack+ Cedarville) 

Jan. 5 Sat URSUUNE Cedarville 2:00 p.m. 
Jan 8 Tu at Mount Vernon Mount Vernon, Ohio 5:30 p.m. 
Jan. 12 Sat OHIO DOMINICAN Cedarville 5:30 p.m. 
Jan. 15 Tu at Urbana Urbana, Ohio 5:30 p.m. 
Jan. 19 Sat WALSH Cedarville 5:30 p.m. 
Jan. 22 Tu at Shawnee State Portsmouth, Ohio 6:00p.m. 
Jan. 26 Sat at Wilberforce Wilberforce, Ohio 4:00 p.m. 
Jan. 29 Tu RIO GRANDE Cedarville 5:30 p.m. 

Feb. 2 Sat at Ohio Dominican Columbus, Ohio 2:00 p.m. 
Feb. 5 Tu MOUNT VERNON Cedarville 5:30 p.m. 
Feb~ 9 Sat at Walsh Canton, Ohio 2:00 p.m. 
Feb. 12 Tu URBANA Cedarville 5:30 p.m. 
Feb. 16 Sat WILBERFORCE Cedarville 2:00 p.m. 
Feb. 19 Tu SHAWNEE STATE Cedarville 5:30 p.m. 
Feb. 23 Sat at Rio Grande Rio Grande, Ohio 6:00 p.m. 

HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS 
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