

## Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Women's Basketball Schedules

Women's Basketball

Spring 2008

## 2007-2008 Women's Basketball Schedule

**Cedarville University** 

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/ womens\_basketball\_schedules

Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

## **Recommended Citation**

Cedarville University, "2007-2008 Women's Basketball Schedule" (2008). *Women's Basketball Schedules*. 79.

https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens\_basketball\_schedules/79

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Women's Basketball Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



## Cedarville University "Yellow Jackets" 2007-2008 Women's Basketball Schedule (TENTATIVE-May 25)

Nov. 9	Fr	CEDARVILLE CLASSIC	Cedarville	
		Indiana Wesleyan vs. Malone		5:30 p.m.
		Cedarville vs. Daemen		7:30 p.m.
Nov. 10	Sa	CEDARVILLE CLASSIC	Cedarville	
		Daemen vs. Indiana Wesleyan		1 p.m.
		Malone vs. Cedarville		3 p.m.
Nov. 16	Fr	at Bryan	Dayton, Tennessee	
		Cedarville vs. Georgetown		7:00 p.m.
Nov. 17	Sa	at Bryan	Dayton, Tennessee	
		Cedarville vs. Bryan		1:00 p.m.
Nov. 20	Tu	at Taylor	Upland, Indiana	7:00 p.m.
Nov. 27	Tu	at Notre Dame	South Euclid, Ohio	5:30 p.m.
Dec. 1	Sat	CENTRAL STATE	Cedarville	5:30 p.m.
Dec. 7	Fri	GEORGETOWN	Cedarville	7:00 p.m.
Dec. 8	Sat	NORTHWESTERN (ohio)	Cedarville	2:00 p.m.
Dec. 15	Sat	at Malone	Canton, Ohio	2:00 p.m.
Dec. 27	Thur	vs. Nyack @ Warner Southern Tournament	Lake Wales, Florida	5:00 p.m.
Dec. 28	Fri	TBA @ Warner Southern Tournament	Lake Wales, Florida	TBA
Dec. 29	Sat	TBA @ Warner Southern Tournament	Lake Wales, Florida	TBA
(WSU Tournament includes Madonna, IWU, Bryan, Lindsay-Wilson, Emmanuel, WSU, Nyack + Cedarville)				
Jan. 5	Sat	URSULINE	Cedarville	2:00 p.m.
Jan 8	Tu	at Mount Vernon	Mount Vernon, Ohio	5:30 p.m.
Jan. 12	Sat	OHIO DOMINICAN	Cedarville	5:30 p.m.
Jan. 15	Tu	at Urbana	Urbana, Ohio	5:30 p.m.
Jan. 19	Sat	WALSH	Cedarville	5:30 p.m.
Jan. 22	Tu	at Shawnee State	Portsmouth, Ohio	6:00p.m.
Jan. 26	Sat	at Wilberforce	Wilberforce, Ohio	4:00 p.m.
Jan. 29	Tu	RIOGRANDE	Cedarville	5:30 p.m.
				0.00
Feb. 2	Sat	at Ohio Dominican	Columbus, Ohio	2:00 p.m.
Feb. 2 Feb. 5	Sat Tu	at Ohio Dominican MOUNT VERNON	Columbus, Ohio Cedarville	2:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
Feb. 5	Tu	MOUNT VERNON	Cedarville	5:30 p.m.
Feb. 5 Feb. 9	Tu Sat	MOUNT VERNON at Walsh	Cedarville Canton, Ohio	5:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m.
Feb. 5 Feb. 9 Feb. 12 Feb. 16 Feb. 19	Tu Sat Tu Sat Tu	MOUNT VERNON at Walsh URBANA WILBERFORCE SHAWNEE STATE	Cedarville Canton, Ohio Cedarville	5:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
Feb. 5 Feb. 9 Feb. 12 Feb. 16	Tu Sat Tu Sat	MOUNT VERNON at Walsh URBANA WILBERFORCE	Cedarville Canton, Ohio Cedarville Cedarville	5:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m.

HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS